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W ome n /  X S /  Junior  C
Se ss ion: 04B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kara  Ca rson2090
F lips USA

9.425 9.550 9.6509.400 38.025
2 1T 8T 1 1 

1 

Jacee  Va lle lunga2012
American Sports

9.300 9.550 9.3759.400 37.625
3 1T 8T 3T 2 

2 

M ia  M onte rrosa2110
Gymtowne SSF

9.475 9.450 9.3259.275 37.525
1 3 12 5T 3 

3 

M adison Gim be l2140
Titans 

9.150 9.250 9.5009.425 37.325
6T 8T 6T 2 4 

4 

Kenda ll Edw ards2138
Titans 

9.000 9.275 9.1759.475 36.925
10 7 4T 11 5 

5 

O livia  Duong2028
Diablo 

9.175 9.400 9.1009.225 36.900
5 4 13 13T 6 

6 

O livia  Lehm an2091
F lips USA

9.150 9.250 9.3759.100 36.875
6T 8T 15 3T 7 

7 

Ym a Hollis2128
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.025 9.1509.550 36.825
8 12 1T 12 8 

8 

Isabe lla  S antos2031
Diablo 

8.825 9.325 9.3009.350 36.800
14 6 11 7 9 

9 

V io le t R ive ra2009
American Sports

9.200 8.775 9.3259.425 36.725
4 14 6T 5T 10 

10 

Anna lynn Girk2108
Gymtowne SSF

9.075 8.800 9.2509.550 36.675
9 13 1T 9 11T

11T

S era  Kraw etz2142
Titans 

8.550 9.375 9.2759.475 36.675
16 5 4T 8 11T

11T

Els ie  W hitacre2130
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.050 8.9509.400 36.250
13 11 8T 15 13 

13 

Ke lly Bracco2126
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.575 9.1009.525 36.100
12 15 3 13T 14 

14 

Ka ty M cKe ll2129
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.200 8.9008.800 35.700
15 10 16 16 15 

15 

Na ta lie  Greenlie f2127
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.300 9.2259.125 35.600
11 16 14 10 16 

16 
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